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Percentage of pupils achieving at least five GCSE or equivalent qualifications in 2021
72.2%
66.7% including English and Maths

Percentage of pupils achieving at least five GCSE or equivalent qualifications in 2022
82.3%
52.9% including English and Maths

Percentage of pupils achieving at least five GCSE or equivalent qualifications in 2023
82.4%
63.2% including English and Maths

Percentage of pupils achieving at least five GCSE or equivalent qualifications in 2024
85.7%
52.4% including English and maths
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Academy
Core Subjects

Percentage

Achieving a

Qualification
(2022)
English (GCSE) 58.8%
English (Functional Skills) 82.4%
Maths (GCSE) 64.7%
Maths (Functional Skills) 76.4%
Applied Science 47.1%
Personal Well-Being 94.1%
PE 64.7%
Food Technology 29.4%

Percentage
Achieving a
Qualification
(2023)
84.2%
84.2%
73.7%
84.2%
68.4%
78.9%
94.7%
73.7%

Para
Lear
Trust

Percentage
Achieving a
Qualification
(2024)
81.0%
90.5%
61.9%
85.7%
66.7%
100%
85.7%
81.0%

95.0% of pupils left with a qualification in both English and Mathematics
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