



Percentage of pupils achieving at least five GCSE or equivalent qualifications in 2021 72.2%

66.7% including English and Maths

Percentage of pupils achieving at least five GCSE or equivalent qualifications in 2022 82.3%

52.9% including English and Maths

Percentage of pupils achieving at least five GCSE or equivalent qualifications in 2023 82.4%

63.2% including English and Maths

Percentage of pupils achieving at least five GCSE or equivalent qualifications in 2024 85.7%

52.4% including English and maths





Core Subjects

	Percentage	Percentage	Percentage
	Achieving a	Achieving a	Achieving a
	Qualification	Qualification	Qualification
	(2022)	(2023)	(2024)
English (GCSE)	58.8%	84.2%	81.0%
English (Functional Skills)	82.4%	84.2%	90.5%
Maths (GCSE)	64.7%	73.7%	61.9%
Maths (Functional Skills)	76.4%	84.2%	85.7%
Applied Science	47.1%	68.4%	66.7%
Personal Well-Being	94.1%	78.9%	100%
PE	64.7%	94.7%	85.7%
Food Technology	29.4%	73.7%	81.0%

95.0% of pupils left with a qualification in both English and Mathematics